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Revised- Mid-term date sheet for M.Phil. Microbiology, M.Phil. Parasitology and M.Phil. 

Pathology                 at CVAS JHANG 

M.Phil. Microbiology CVAS, Jhang 

Day Subject Date Course Course Incharge 

01-06-21  Tuesday 2:00 PM MICR-1001 

Microbiological Techniques 

3(1-2) 

Dr. Usman Waheed 

03-06-21  Thursday 2:00 PM MICR-1004 

Advanced Virology 4(2-2) 

Dr. Usman Waheed 

07-06-21  Monday 2:00 PM MICR-1014  

Current Topics in Virology 

1(1-0) 

Dr. Usman Waheed 

04-06-21 Friday 2:00 PM MICR-1002 Advanced 

General Bacteriology 3(2-1) 

Dr. Syed Ehtisham-ul-

Haque 

Mob. 0333-6501627 

01-06-21 Tuesday 2:00 PM MICR 1017 Antimicrobial 

resistance 3 (2-1) 

Dr. Aman Ullah Khan 

 

M. Phil Parasitology CVAS, Jhang 

 

M. Phil Pathology CVAS, Jhang 

Exam Date Day Time Course Course Incharge 

31-05-2021 Monday 2:00 PM Food Animal Pathology 

PATH-1009, 3(2-1) 

Dr. Muhammad Sajid 

Date  Day  Time Course Course Incharge 

04-06-2021 Friday 2:00 PM PARA 01010Medical 

Protozoology and 

Helminthology 

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Fiaz 

Qamar 

07-06-2021 Monday 2:00 PM PARA 01009Ecology of 

Animal parasites 

Dr. Muhammad Arfan 

Zaman 

08-06-2021 Tuesday 2:00 PM PARA 01007Physiology of 

Endoparasite 

Dr. Muhammad Arfan 

Zaman 

10-06-2021 Thursday 2:00 PM PARA 01015Techniques in 

Molecular Parasitology  

Dr. Muhammad Arfan 

Zaman 

11-06-2021 Friday 2:00 PM PARA 01020Research 

Methodologies and Ethics 

in Parasitology 

Dr. Muhammad Arfan 

Zaman 

31-05-21 Monday 2:00PM PARA 01018 Avian 

Parasitology 3(2-1) 

Kazim Ali 
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01-06-2021 Tuesday 2:00 PM Advanced General 

Pathology 

PATH-1001, 4(3-1) 

Dr. Ishtiaq Ahmed 

01-06-2021 Tuesday 2:00 PM Canine and Feline 

Pathology 

PATH-1004, 3(2-1) 

Dr. Aziz ur Rehman 

03-06-2021 Thursday 2:00 PM Wildlife Pathology 

PATH-1007, 3(2-1) 

Dr. Ishtiaq Ahmed 

 

04-06-2021 Friday 2:00 PM Immunopathology 

PATH-1008, 3(2-1) 

Dr. Muhammad Kamran 

Rafique 

09-06-2021 Wednesday 2:00 PM Pathology of Infectious 

Diseases of Poultry  

PATH-1005, 4 (3-1) 

Dr. Muhammad Sajid 

        
       
       Prof. Dr. Muhammad Fiaz Qamar 
       Chairman, 
       Department of Pathobiology, 
       CVAS, Jhang 
 

           Principal, 

           CVAS, Jhang 

 


